

\$
SLP(C)No. 8342-8343 OF 2003
ITEM No.47

Court No.10

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8342-8343/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 11/10/2002 and 11.2.2003 in LPA 466/01 and Review (LPAS W) No. 42/02 of The HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

MAHARAJ KRISHAN BHATT & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J.&K. & ORS.
(With Office Report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 11/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Anjani Kumar Jha,Adv.
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The petitioner shall take steps for service upon the unserved respondents within two weeks. Dasti in addition.
List thereafter.

INDU(KANWAL SINGH)
COURT MASTER