

\222

C.A.No. 8481-8482 OF 2003
ITEM No.13

Court No. 1

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 2-3 in Civil Appeal No.8481-8482/2003

MAHARAJ KRISHAN BHATT & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J.&K. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and Office Report)

Date : 13/12/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Bilowria, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Pandey, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr.S.K.Bandopadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Anjani Kumar Jha,Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

Rr-Ex-Parte,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master