

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 7 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8481-8482 OF 2003

MAHARAJ KRISHAN BHATT & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J.&K. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 14/09/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) / Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.
applicant

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anjani Kumar Jha,Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy ,Adv

Rr-Ex-Parte ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application for early hearing is rejected.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master