

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 6 OF IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8481-8482 OF 2003

MAHARAJ KRISHAN BHATT & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J.&K. & ORS.
(For directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/02/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.
Mr. Manzoor Ali Khan,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anjani Kumar Jha,Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Appellants are granted liberty to file an appropriate application
for early hearing.

I.A.No.6 rejected.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master

Signed order is placed on the file
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
I.A.NO. 6
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO.8481-8482/2003

Maharaj Krishan Bhatt & Anr. ...Appellants

Versus

State of J & K & Ors.

...Respondents

ORDER

Appellants are granted liberty to file an appropriate
application for early hearing.

I.A.No.6 rejected.

.....J.

[S.B. SINHA]

.....J.

[V.S.SIRPURKAR]