

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8481-8482 OF 2003

MAHARAJ KRISHAN BHATT & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J.&K. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/04/2008 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anis Suhrawardy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List during the summer vacation.

(R.K.DHAWAN)  
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)