

| ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 8-9 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8481-8482 OF 2003

MAHARAJ KRISHAN BHATT & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J.&K. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 11/11/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anjani Kumar Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, adjourned for
five weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[S.S.R. KRISHNA]
COURT MASTER